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ESD 101 – Michelle Norwood     mnorwood@esd101.net 
 
ESD 105 – Tere Hernanez     theresa.hernandez@esd105.org 
 
ESD 112 – Effie Triol     effie.triol@esd112.org 
 
ESD 113 – Cheryl Vance   cvance@esd113.org 
 
ESD 114 – Patricia Beuke     pbeuke@oesd114.org 
 
ESD 121 – Ai Nakayama-Tran     aintran@psesd.org 
 
ESD 123 – Lindsey Fangman     lfangman@esd123.org 
 
ESD 171 – Shanna Brooks     shannab@ncesd.org 
 
ESD 189 – Laqueta Williams     lwilliams@nwesd.org 
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